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1 Cover white 8 737 602 742 ■ ■
2 Side panel RHS 8 737 602 610 ■ ■
3 Side panel LHS 8 737 602 609 ■ ■
4 Bracket 8 737 602 306 ■ ■
5 Pipe expansion vessel 8 737 602 603 ■ ■
6 Expansion vessel 8 718 650 655 0 ■ ■
7 Cover plate 8 737 602 307 ■ ■
8 Expansion vessel support 8 737 602 309 ■ ■
9 Expansion vessel support 8 737 602 308 ■ ■

10 Clip (5x) 8 718 641 029 0 ■ ■
11 O-ring 12,37x2,62 EPDM (10x) 8 722 880 163 0 ■ ■
12 Bezel roundagon 8 737 602 611 ■ ■
14 Support 8 737 602 316 ■ ■
15 Seal Ø70mm 8 737 902 750 0 ■ ■
16 Cap (1x) 8 737 902 864 0 ■ ■
17 Flue pipe 8 718 650 987 0 ■ ■
18 Flue pipe top 8 718 650 986 0 ■ ■
19 Seal Ø80mm 8 737 902 970 0 ■ ■
21 Covering sheet 8 718 650 036 0 ■ ■
22 Support Upper Flue 8 718 682 454 0 ■ ■
23 Screw No.10x20 Hex Flange Head (3x) 8 716 109 363 0 ■ ■
24 Clip 4,8mm (10x) 8 710 609 015 0 ■ ■
25 Seal 8 737 602 613 ■ ■

GC2200W 15 - 25 C 23 Sheet metal
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Heat exchanger GC2200W 15 - 25 C 23

 
 2023/10 6 6720891690



Pos Description

G
C

22
00

W
 1

5/
25

 C
 2

3
G

C
22

00
W

 2
0/

25
 C

 2
3

Remarks

1 Heating block 30kW 8 737 902 246 0 ■ ■
2 Electrode set 8 737 903 536 0 ■ ■
3 Seal burner 8 718 650 789 0 ■ ■
4 Burner 30 kW 8 718 650 984 0 ■ ■
5 Displacement body 8 715 405 197 0 ■ ■
6 Lower baffle 8 737 602 342 ■ ■
7 Seal 8 718 651 071 0 ■ ■
8 Condensate receiver 8 718 651 586 0 ■ ■
9 Cover (Installer access) 8 718 651 585 0 ■ ■

10 Nut 8 713 301 196 0 ■ ■
11 Temperature limiter 8 710 506 267 0 ■ ■
12 Plate 8 716 121 838 ■ ■
13 Temperature limiter 8 737 903 399 0 ■ ■
14 O-ring 17x4 (10x) 8 716 771 154 0 ■ ■
15 Screw M5x8 (10x) 8 737 602 552 ■ ■
16 Screw M6x18 (10x) 8 737 602 143 ■ ■
17 Fixing bracket 8 718 650 985 0 ■ ■
18 Pipe 8 718 649 158 0 ■ ■
19 Clip (10x) 8 711 200 024 0 ■ ■
20 Clip (10x) 8 718 645 510 0 ■ ■
21 Pipe 8 718 649 167 0 ■ ■
22 Gasket 24x2 (10x) 8 700 103 715 0 ■ ■
23 Seal 8 737 602 313 ■ ■
24 Trap Assembly 8 737 602 314 ■ ■
25 Hose Condensate 8 737 602 312 ■ ■
26 Ignition transformer 7 736 700 599 ■ ■
27 Ignition Cable 8 737 902 999 0 ■ ■
28 Seal Condensate Tray 8 716 117 038 ■ ■
29 Temperature sensor 8 718 688 801 0 ■ ■
30 Temperature sensor NTC 8 737 602 343 ■ ■
31 Screw M5x14 (10x) 8 716 012 033 0 ■ ■
32 Nut M8 with flange 8 718 682 332 0 ■ ■
33 Seal 8 737 902 502 0 ■ ■
34 Grommet 8 737 902 638 0 ■ ■
37 Cover Cleaning Cap 8 716 121 391 ■ ■
38 Seal Cleaning Cap 8 716 121 392 ■ ■
39 Baffle Set 8 716 121 956 ■ ■
 Cleaning set C6 7 738 113 218 ■ ■
 Service-Kit C6-13 8 737 711 853 ■ ■

GC2200W 15 - 25 C 23 Heat exchanger
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1 Fan 8 718 651 784 0 ■ ■
2 Gas valve 8 718 651 802 0 ■ ■
3 Venturi 30 kW G20/G31 8 718 650 605 0 ■ ■
4 Flap Guard 8 716 117 051 ■ ■
5 Non-return valve 8 716 117 050 ■ ■
6 Fan elbow 8 718 649 646 0 ■ ■
7 Seal (Fan) 8 718 660 208 0 ■ ■
8 Seal 7 746 001 88A 0 ■ ■
9 Screw M5x15 (3x) 8 718 651 785 0 ■ ■

10 Screw 4x15 (10x) 8 737 700 103 0 ■ ■
11 Cap (1x) 8 737 902 864 0 ■ ■
12 Suction pipe 8 718 650 806 0 ■ ■
13 O-ring NBR 29x2 (10x) 8 718 662 626 0 ■ ■
14 Tube - Gas Supply 8 718 650 473 0 ■ ■
15 Nozzle 30 kW G31 8 718 651 017 0 ■ ■
15 Orifice 30kW G20 8 718 651 018 0 ■ ■
16 Nut 8 716 106 683 0 ■ ■
17 Gasket Gas valve 41x3 (10x) 8 718 668 449 0 ■ ■
18 Tube - Gas Supply 8 718 649 588 0 ■ ■
19 Duct gas-air mixture 8 718 649 668 0 ■ ■
20 Screw M4x8 (10x) 8 718 644 553 0 ■ ■
21 Connector 6.3 Male 8 718 652 196 0 ■ ■
22 Clip 3/4" (10x) 1 992 864 1 ■ ■
23 O-ring 12x3 (10x) 8 710 205 089 0 ■ ■

GC2200W 15 - 25 C 23 Gas valve
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1 Motor (3-way valve) 8 718 644 564 0 ■ ■
2 Cartridge (3-way valve) 8 718 644 562 0 ■ ■
3 Return manifold (CH) (bypass open) 8 718 644 994 0 ■ ■
4 Manifold (DCW) 8 718 645 549 0 ■ ■
5 Pressure relief valve 3 bar 8 718 644 566 0 ■ ■
6 Pressure switch 8 718 644 585 0 ■ ■
7 Supply manifold (CH) 8 718 644 557 0 ■ ■
8 Manifold (DHW) 8 718 644 559 0 ■ ■

10 Plate heat exchanger C-PHE 16 8 718 644 625 0 ■ ■
11 Seal 28,4x8 (10x) 8 716 771 003 0 ■ ■
12 Seal 19,4x8 (10x) 8 716 771 325 0 ■ ■
13 Pump SWiM35 6MH CH 9H (Yonos Para) 8 718 646 199 0 ■ ■
14 Filter cartridge 10 l/min 8 718 645 684 0 ■ ■
15 Pressure relief valve 15 bar 8 718 645 052 0 ■ ■
16 Temperature sensor (NTC) 8 718 650 454 0 ■ ■
17 Fill cock 8 718 644 592 0 ■ ■
18 Drain cock 8 718 644 583 0 ■ ■
21 Hall sensor 8 718 644 578 0 ■ ■
22 Screw M5x35 (10x) 8 718 684 954 0 ■ ■
24 Pressure gauge 8 718 224 344 0 ■ ■
25 Clip (10x) 8 718 644 589 0 ■ ■
28 Clip (10x) 8 718 644 563 0 ■ ■
29 Clip (10x) 8 718 644 580 0 ■ ■
30 Clip (10x) 8 718 644 586 0 ■ ■
31 Clip (10x) 8 718 644 579 0 ■ ■
32 Clip (10x) 8 718 644 584 0 ■ ■
33 Screw 4x10 (10x) 8 718 644 590 0 ■ ■
34 O-ring 6x2,5 (10x) 8 718 641 190 0 ■ ■
35 Cable clip (10x) 8 719 905 335 0 ■ ■
37 Grommet 8 718 644 567 0 ■ ■
38 Clip (10x) 8 718 644 587 0 ■ ■
42 Air vent 8 718 505 039 0 ■ ■
43 Cap Cover 8 737 602 606 ■ ■
45 O-ring 21,89x2,62 (10x) 8 737 603 089 ■ ■
50 O-ring 23,47x2,62 (10x) 8 737 602 349 ■ ■
52 NTC Cable Adaptor SP 8 737 604 785 ■ ■

GC2200W 15 - 25 C 23 Hydraulic block
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1 Cable harness LV with Pressure switch 8 737 604 347 ■ ■
2 Cable tree HV 8 718 650 693 0 ■ ■
3 Cable Pump 8 718 650 708 0 ■ ■
4 Cable with Plug 8 718 650 710 0 ■ ■
5 User interface 8 718 649 686 0 ■ ■
6 Control unit ACU-L 8 737 605 180 ■ ■
7 Code plug ACP 25042 (Gz35a) 8 737 605 035 ■
7 Code plug ACP 25042 (Gz41,5a) 8 737 605 036 ■
7 Code plug ACP 25042 (NG) 8 737 605 037 ■
7 Code plug ACP 25043 (LPG) 8 737 605 038 ■
7 Code plug ACP 25044 (NG) 8 737 605 039 ■
7 Code plug ACP 25045 (LPG) 8 737 605 040 ■
7 Code plug ACP 25046 (Gz35a) 8 737 605 041 ■
7 Code plug ACP 25047 (Gz41,5a) 8 737 605 042 ■
8 Facia 8 737 602 607 ■ ■
9 3WV Cable 8 718 651 824 0 ■ ■
11 Connector Set 8 737 711 080 ■ ■
 Gas conversion set LPG --> NG 7 736 902 547 ■
 Gas conversion set NG --> Gz35a 7 736 902 548 ■
 Gas conversion set NG --> Gz41,5a 7 736 902 549 ■
 Gas conversion set NG --> LPG 7 736 902 551 ■
 Gas conversion set LPG --> NG 7 736 902 552 ■
 Gas conversion set NG --> LPG 7 736 902 553 ■
 Gas conversion set NG --> Gz35a 7 736 902 554 ■
 Gas conversion set NG --> Gz41,5a 7 736 902 555 ■

GC2200W 15 - 25 C 23 Control box
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Types of appliances

Appliance Country Remarks

GC2200W 15/25 C 23 7 736 902 139 PL

GC2200W 20/25 C 23 7 736 901 493 PL
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